«Эрудиты-2008»
Командам за 30 минут нужно было ответить на 60 вопросов.
	название
	Правильные

ответы
	Премия

за быстроту
	итог

	Умняшки 

5 в
	35
	10
	45

	Clever Girls 

5в
	41

	3
	44

	Очарованные 11б
	31
	10
	41

	Культиваторы 9в
	31
	10
	41

	Флешка 6б
	30
	10
	40

	Shady Ladys 10а
	37
	2
	39

	Неглупые курицы 9в
	36
	3
	39

	Топор 

10а,б
	40
	-3
	37

	Умный взрыв 6б
	27
	10
	37

	Fairy Tail 

10б
	32
	1
	33


Следующий тур 29 октября
